TransNet NZ Ltd
0800 442 182  |  +64 9 274 3340
sales@transnet.co.nz  |  www.transnet.co.nz
ISO 14001 CERTIFIED
ISO 14064-1 CERTIFIED
CCASNZ4702 CABLE COVER
- EXCEEDS REQUIREMENTS OF PENETRATION TEST
Once it’s buried it’s forgotten,

Each test strip is punched in
five places along the length and
breadth of the sample.
Test results must be consistent
and always under the maximum
50mm puncture tolerance.
The quality of the finished
product is dependant on the
quality of the materials
used in it’s production – Astron
uses only the highest quality
recycled plastic in the production
of TransNet CCASNZ4702 Cable
Cover.
CAT NO. TYPE LENGTH WIDTH
CCASNZ4702-100X25 ROLL 25M 100mm
CCASNZ4702-150X1 STRIP 1M 150mm
CCASNZ4702-150X25 ROLL 25M 150mm
CCASNZ4702-170X2 STRIP 2M 170mm
CCASNZ4702-170X25 ROLL 25M 170mm
CCASNZ4702-200X25 ROLL 25M 200mm
CCASNZ4702-250X2 STRIP 2M 250mm
CCASNZ4702-250X25 ROLL 25M 250mm
CCASNZ4702-300X2 STRIP 2M 300mm
CCASNZ4702-300X25 ROLL 25M 300mm
CCASNZ4702-300X75 ROLL 75M 300mm
Note: Custom sizes are available on request.  Non stock products incur MOQ’s.
When ordering please ask for CCASNZ4702 cable cover.
Common sizes of CCASNZ4702 cable cover are listed in the table below;